
Militia Hill / II/III Tee Time: 9:15 AM 2019 Captains Cup / Round 1

Name Hole

Addis, Andy 11

Arms III, Powell 10

Baird, William 9

Bidwell, Mark 5

Brennan, John 1

Cannon, Joseph 16

Carpenter, Gib 10

Carr, Michael 2

Cottone, Kevin 13

Crisfield, James 15

Curran, Andrew 3

DePaul, Anthony 7

Dellicarpini, Joseph 5

Duclos, Derek 8

Eaton, Joseph 8

Feeney, Daniel 3

Friedman, Steve 17

Gelrod, Ryan 2

Grieve, Sean 14

Name Hole

Guyer, Greg 3

Hagan, Paul 13

Heppenstall, Mark 8

Hirsh, Laurence 7

Irwin, Reed 8

Johanson, Charles 14

Kallmeyer, Chris 5

Kellogg, Taylor 4

Kelly, Patrick 8

Kiss, Gregory 14

Kocent, Matthew 1

Laudenbach, Jeffrey 15

Levin, Dan 11

Lewis, Tyler 11

Link, James 15

Maginnis, Eugene 9

Mahoney, Brendan 5

Marshall, Chip 17

Maxian, Henrik 11

Name Hole

McGuckin, Marty 2

McTernan, Sean 15

Miller, Henry 18

Mitzak, Jeff 9

O'Brien, Richard 13

O'Malley, Brendan 16

Orlando, Gregor 1

Osada, Dan 7

Parapatt, John 17

Petrash, Frank 3

Pierce III, Al 10

Robinson, Edward 3

Rolin, Eric 15

Rudolf, Joseph 18

Salamone, Matthew 7

Sanderson, Jason 9

Schlesinger, Andrew 14

Schultz, Brian 16

Semenetz, Sean 1

Name Hole

Shearman, Gary 11

Simpson, Kyle 4

Star, Andy 17

Stewart, Thomas 4

Storck, Scott 2

Sumner, Jeffrey 7

Thompson, Kyle 13

Thorell, Grant 10

Vacca, Peter 14

Von Borsig, Conrad 1

Walizer, Robert 2

Weeks Jr., Charles 18

Whitenack, Stephan 13

Wilkins, Benjamin 4

Winsko, Bryan 4

Wright, Daniel 16

Wybar, James 5

Yoshimura, Bob 16

Zinkand, Michael 9

Hole Players

1 Brennan, John Von Borsig, Conrad Orlando, Gregor Semenetz, Sean Kocent, Matthew

2 McGuckin, Marty Walizer, Robert Carr, Michael Gelrod, Ryan Storck, Scott

3 Feeney, Daniel Robinson, Edward Curran, Andrew Petrash, Frank Guyer, Greg

4 Simpson, Kyle Wilkins, Benjamin Stewart, Thomas Winsko, Bryan Kellogg, Taylor

5 Mahoney, Brendan Dellicarpini, Joseph Wybar, James Bidwell, Mark Kallmeyer, Chris

7 Salamone, Matthew Sumner, Jeffrey Osada, Dan DePaul, Anthony Hirsh, Laurence

8 Duclos, Derek Irwin, Reed Eaton, Joseph Heppenstall, Mark Kelly, Patrick

9 Zinkand, Michael Sanderson, Jason Baird, William Mitzak, Jeff Maginnis, Eugene

10 Carpenter, Gib Thorell, Grant Pierce III, Al Arms III, Powell

11 Addis, Andy Lewis, Tyler Levin, Dan Maxian, Henrik Shearman, Gary

13 Hagan, Paul Cottone, Kevin Whitenack, Stephan O'Brien, Richard Thompson, Kyle

14 Vacca, Peter Kiss, Gregory Johanson, Charles Grieve, Sean Schlesinger, Andrew

15 Link, James Rolin, Eric McTernan, Sean Crisfield, James Laudenbach, Jeffrey

16 Wright, Daniel Yoshimura, Bob O'Malley, Brendan Schultz, Brian Cannon, Joseph

17 Friedman, Steve Star, Andy Marshall, Chip Parapatt, John

18 Weeks Jr., Charles Rudolf, Joseph Miller, Henry


